
S. N. Date  Day Subject (code)
Max 

Marks
Duration

1 27-02-2020 Thrusday Marathi (16) 80 3.00 Hrs

2 02-03-2020 Monday Mathematics II (712) 40 2.00 Hrs

3 03-03-2020 Tuesday
Science & Tehnology 

I(721) 
40 2.00 Hrs

4 04-03-2020 Wednesday Geography (0732) 40 2.00 Hrs

5 05-02-2020 Thursday English HL (03) 80 3.00 Hrs

6 06-03-2020 Friday
History & Political 

Science(0731)
40 2.00 Hrs

7 07-03-2020 Saturday
Science & Tehnology 

II(722) 
40 2.00 Hrs

8 09-03-2020 Monday Mathematics I (711) 40 2.00 Hrs

9 11-03-2020 Wednesday Hindi (15) & Sanskrit (27) 80 3.00 Hrs

10 12-03-2020 Thursday
IX-A Science Practical                  

IX-B Physical Education                

IX-C Language Orals  

Subject wise 3.00 Hrs

11 13-03-2020 Friday
IX-B Science Practical                 

IX-C Physical Education               

IX-A Language Orals  

Subject wise 3.00 Hrs

12 14-03-2020 Saturday
IX-C Science Practical                 

IX-A Physical Education              

IX-B Language Orals  

Subject wise 3.00 Hrs

Note: Open House for SSE will be held on 21 March 2020 (Saturday)

                            Headmaster

Janardan  Bhagat Shikshan Prasarak Sanstha's 

C. K. T HAKUR   VIDYALAYA, NEW PANVEL
 ENGLISH MEDIUM - SECONDARY SECTION
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